CERALINE

Ideal Standard

Produced from: Nov.2024

(!‘

(/%

N

S

C—/ C—/
"74 "(4
N
NN
K A
,\ Al ,\ Al
NN
N N
M M
KA KA
N
7 I\
A A
N N

VY
NN
N
N\
N7 I N
N7 I N
K A
N\
N7 I N
N7\
N7\
N7 I N
N N
M M
N7 I N
N I N
N
N Y
M A
N
NN
N Y

(e

=(

176

min.350

176

min.350

BC192AA
BC193XX
BC203AA
BC268XX
BC822XX

147

G11/4

without pop-up waste:
BC268XX

with pop-up waste-abs/mess:
BC192AA ; BC193XX ; BC203AA
with click waste:

BC822XX

BD136XG

147

100 ©

]

=

==

G3/8

e
i %
215

For XX=Coverage-Designate:

For Instance:

AA=chrome,XG=silk black B961706AA for chrome
Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961706XX 1 Pcs. Connector G3/8,315 B960845NU 1 Set
2 Block cap A961157XX 1 Pcs.
3 Cover cap A861080XX 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Set
5 Cartridge @28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
6+7 Neop.M21.5x1-3.8 L/min  B960889NU 1 Set
7 Service key B960654NU 1 Pcs.
8 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
9 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
10 Pop-up drain ass. A962991XX 1 Pcs. (BC193XG)
B960853XX 1 Pcs. (BC192AA ; BC193AA , BC203AA )
10a Click waste plastic B961705XX 1 Pcs. (BC822XX )
1 Fl.hose G3/8/M8x1/L500 B960221NU 1 Pcs.
12 Pop up waste-compl. B960900XX 1 Set

09.2024



CERALINE

Ideal Standard

Produced from: Sept.2024

=

NG KA
M M
N N
KA KA
A KA
VN
N TN
N7 N
N7

L

K
K

SIS

,";}'\

DR,

RS
R

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
§
N

&
L

R,

K
SR

L
KL

T
TR

=
SN

S

A A
M M
N Y
K KA
N N
N\
KA
(e

=(

without pop-up waste:
BC268XX

with pop-up waste-abs/mess:
BC192AA ; BC193AA ; BC203AA

BC192AA
BC193XX
BC203AA
BC268XX

152
131
84

147

min.350

BD136XG

131

147

min.350

84
~
5
904
100 ©
242 [ ®
250 T
o

2354 max.30 266
S
38
£
£

P

G11/4

30-47

For XX=Coverage-Designate:

For Instance:

AA=chrome,XG=silk black B961706AA for chrome
Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961706XX 1 Pcs. 12 Pop up waste-compl. B960900XX 1 Set
2 Block cap A961157XX 1 Pcs. 13 Connector G3/8,015 B960845NU 1 Set
3 Cover cap A861080XX 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Set
5 Cartridge @28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
6+7 Neop.M21.5x1-3.8 L/min  B960889NU 1 Set
7 Service key B960654NU 1 Pcs.
8 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
9 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
10 Pop-up drain ass. A962991XX 1 Pcs. (BC193XG)
B960853XX 1 Pcs. (BC192AA ; BC193AA , BC203AA )
10a Click waste slotted E1482XX 1 Pcs. (BC822XG)
10b Click waste plastic B961705AA 1 Pcs. (BC822AA)
11 Fl.hose G3/8/M8x1/L500 B960221NU 1 Pcs.

08.2024



CERALINE

Ideal Standard

Produced from: Jan.2024

(!‘

(¢

&

NN

SSNSSA

S
S

R

K
K

R
&K

K

SIS

,";}'\

DR,

RS
R

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
§
N

L
SRR

NN
=

R

SIS

L

PR
ASAS

%

[RRRRRRRRRRR:

2R

SISS

NS

=
&

R
S5

NS

2222

N

SSSS

S

=(

without pop-up waste:
BC268XX

with pop-up waste-abs/mess:
BC192XX ; BC193AA ; BC203XX

BC192AA
BC193XX
BC203XX
BC268XX

152
131
84

147

min.350

BD136XG

131

147

min.350

147

100

76

242 [
050 |

2354 max.30 266

min.350

G3/8
G11/4

30-47

For XX=Coverage-Designate:

For Instance:

AA=chrome,GN=silver storm B961706AA for chrome
A2=brushed gold,A5=magnetic grey
Spare Spare

Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961706XX 1 Pcs. 1 Fl.hose G3/8/M8x1/L500  B960221NU 1 Pcs.
2 Block cap A961157XX 1 Pcs. 12 Pop up waste-compl. B960900XX 1 Set
3 Cover cap A861080XX 1 Pcs. 13 Connector G3/8,015 B960845NU 1 Set
4 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Set
5 Cartridge @28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
6 Aerator cache M21.5x1 B960366NU* 1 Pcs.
6a+7 Neop.M21.5x1-3.8 L/min  B960889NU 1 Set
7 Service key B960654NU 1 Pcs.
8 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
9 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
10 Pop-up drain ass. A962991XX 1 Pcs. (BC193XG , BC203XG )

B960853XX 1 Pcs. (BC192AA ; BC193AA , BC203AA )
10a Click waste slotted E1482XX 1 Pcs. ( BC822XG ) .
10b  Click waste plastic BY61705AA 1 Pcs. ( BC822AA) for BC192AA

12.2023



CERALINE |deal Standard

Produced from: June 2022

BC192XX
BC193XX
BC203XX

152
131

84

147

242 [ ~

050 |

2351/ max 30

max.150

30-50

min.350

G11/4
o ket

BC268XX

131

147

242
250

23571 max.30

r

|

|

|

|

|

|
min.350

G3/8

BC822XX

131

147

S

min.350

SSSSSSSS

For XX=Coverage-Designate: For Instance:
AA=chrome,GN=silver storm B961706AA for chrome
A2=brushed gold,A5=magnetic grey

Spare Spare

Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961706XX 1 Pcs. 12 Pop up waste-compl. B960900XX 1 Set
2 Block cap A961157XX 1 Pcs.
3 Cover cap A861080XX 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Set
5 Cartridge @28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
6 Aerator cache M21.5x1 B960366NU* 1 Pcs.
6a+7 Neop.M21.5x1-5 I/min B960889NU 1 Set
7 Service key B960654NU 1 Pcs.
8 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
9 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
10 Pop-up drain ass. A962991XX 1 Pcs.
10a Click waste slotted S8803AA 1 Pcs.

Click waste plastic B961705AA** 1 Pcs. . .
11 Fl.hose G3/8/M8x1/L500 A962005NU 1 Pcs. for BC192AA  **for AA-chrome

04.2022



CERALINE

Ideal Standard

Produced from: July 2021

S

SSSSSSSS

BC192XX
BC193XX
BC203XX

141
84

100 ©
242 ] ~
250 |
L1
- 263
2351 max.30
3
max.150 2
o 8
2
8
=
E
G114
can Lo

147

242
250

=

min.350
|| sz

147

100

76

35" 263

max.30
i G3/8 @

G11/4

min.350
35-65

For XX=Coverage-Designate:

For Instance:

AA=chrome,GN=silver storm B961706AA for chrome
A2=brushed gold,A5=magnetic grey
Spare Spare

Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961706XX 1 Pcs. 12 Pop up waste-compl. B961384XX 1 Set
2 Block cap A961157XX 1 Pcs.
3 Cover cap A861080XX 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Set
5 Cartridge @28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
6 Aerator cache M21.5x1 B960366NU* 1 Pcs.
6a+7 Neop.M21.5x1-5 I/min B960889NU 1 Set
7 Service key B960654NU 1 Pcs.
8 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
9 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
10 Pop-up drain ass. A962991XX 1 Pcs.
10a Click waste slotted S8803AA 1 Pcs.

Click waste plastic B961705AA** 1 Pcs. . .
11 Fl.hose G3/8/M8x1/L500 A962005NU 1 Pcs. for BC192AA  **for AA-chrome

07.2021



